—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
Pull wire emergency stop switch solution
LineStrong, Sentry and contactors
•	 Easy to reach the highest safety level
•	 Simple and robust solution
•	 Easy to install
Application

C5 cable 200 m
Sentry SSR10P
Description Type Order code
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
Note that alternative cables and lengths exist. Please see Safety Products Catalog for selection.
—
Cables
Choose suitable cable length
IP rating Material E-stop
button
Contacts Max wire length (m) Type Order code
1 unit 2 units
IP67 Yellow die cast aluminium alloy Yes 2 NO + 2 NC 60 80 LineStrong2 2TLA050202R0332
Note that alternative models exist for longer wire lengths or stainless steel housing etc. Please see Safety Products Catalog for selection.
Further information: LineStrong product sheet, LineStrong manual
Additional application note for conveyors: Motor Starting & Protection solutions for Conveyor Systems (UL)
—
LineStrong pull wire emergency stop switch
Description Material Length Type Order code
Wire pull kit including wire,
eyebolts, tensioner/gripper,
quick-link termination and Allen
key in right quantity for the
included wire length.
Galvanized 10 m wire 10 m wire, gal 2TLA050210R0130
 30 m wire 30 m wire, gal 2TLA050210R0430
 80 m wire 80 m wire, gal 2TLA050210R0630
Safety spring Stainless steel  220 mm Spring 220 mm, SS 2TLA050211R0004
Cable gland M20 x 1.5 Stainless steel  Gland M20x1.5 2TLA050040R0002
Note that other wire lengths and accessories exist. Please see Safety Products Catalog for selection.
—
Accessories for LineStrong
Choose wire length, and add spring and cable gland